
GCSE Exam timetable 2022 Year 11

Monday 16th May Tuesday 17th May Wednesday 18th May Thursday 19th May Friday 20th May

am

RE: Paper 1

Biology 1                                             

Combined Science Paper 1 

(Biology)                                  

English Language: Paper 1 History: Paper 1   Thematic study Maths: Paper 1

pm

Sociology - Paper 1                   

Computer Science Paper 1
CNAT Info Technologies German Listening & Reading Drama - component 3 Business Paper 1

Monday 23rd May Tuesday 24th May Wednesday 25th May Thursday 26th May Friday 27th May

am

Geography Paper 1                                  French - Listening & Reading English Literature: Paper 1              

Chemistry 1                                  

Combined Science: Paper 2 

(Chemistry)

pm

Physical Education:                     
Fitness & Body Systems

RE paper 2 Computer Science paper 2

Monday 6th June Tuesday 7th June Wednesday 8th June Thursday 9th June Friday 10th June

am

German - Writing  Maths - Paper 2 English Literature: Paper 2
History: Paper 3                                    

Modern depth study
English Language: Paper 2

pm

Geography Paper 2                                    

Physics   - Paper 1                                  

Combined Science Paper 3 

(Physics)                                                          

Physical Education 2: Health & 

Performance                                  

Sociology paper 2

Monday 13th June Tuesday 14th June Wednesday 15th June Thursday 16th June Friday 17th June

am

Maths: Paper 3 Geography: Paper 3

Biology 2                                             

Combined Science Paper 4 

(Biology) 

History: Paper 2                                    

British depth study

pm Business - paper 2  D & T Written French - Writing

Monday 20th  June Tuesday 21st June Wednesday 22nd June Thursday 23rd June Friday 24th June

am

Chemistry 2                                  

Combined Science Paper 5 

(Chemistry)

Music: Component 3

Physics   - Paper 2                                  

Combined Science Paper 6 

(Physics)                                                

pm

Food Tech: Preparation & 

Nutrition

Wednesday 29th June

Contingency Day

Half term

JCQ Mandated contingency.      All candidates to be available for exams until 29th June


